
2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 Giti Australian Formula Open Series

FASTEST LAP

Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 1           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1    17  Gilmour Racing                 Kyle Evans               Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     4 1:46.0352* 
2     9  Oil Baron Supply               Miles Bromley (Qld)      Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     6 1:46.5266  0:00.4914
3    22  RBG Property Services          Beau Russell (Vic)       Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     4 1:46.9900  0:00.9548
4    21  SP Tools /Tim Macrow Racing    Ryan Macmillan (Qld)     Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     5 1:47.2791  0:01.2439
5     1  Tim Macrow Racing              Trent Grubel (NSW)       Dallara F312         2000  FO1     4     3 1:49.4904  0:03.4552
6    93  Jetforms.com.au                Chris Slusarski (SA)     Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     6     4 1:51.2272  0:05.1920
7     4  State Fleet Services           Matthew Roesler (SA)     Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     6     5 1:54.3129  0:08.2777
8    23  GK Racing                      George Kantzios          Dallara F304         2000  FO1     6     4 1:56.6605  0:10.6253
9    88                                 James Hernandez          Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          4     4 1:58.9058  0:12.8706
10   25  Kaboodle /Tim Macrow Racing    Joanne Ciconte (Vic)     Mygale M14_F4        1600  FO4     6     4 2:04.1083  0:18.0731
11   53  TCM Race Services              Matthew Woodland (SA)    Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     5     5 2:05.3667  0:19.3315

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 168kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:17.8458
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 Giti Australian Formula Open Series

SECOND FASTEST LAP

Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 1           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1    17  Gilmour Racing                 Kyle Evans               Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     5 1:46.3133  
2     9  Oil Baron Supply               Miles Bromley (Qld)      Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     3 1:46.9130  0:00.5997
3    22  RBG Property Services          Beau Russell (Vic)       Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     6 1:48.3533  0:02.0400
4    21  SP Tools /Tim Macrow Racing    Ryan Macmillan (Qld)     Dallara F308/11      2000  FO1     7     3 1:49.4512  0:03.1379
5     1  Tim Macrow Racing              Trent Grubel (NSW)       Dallara F312         2000  FO1     4     1 1:52.0260  0:05.7127
6    93  Jetforms.com.au                Chris Slusarski (SA)     Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     6     3 1:53.0165  0:06.7032
7     4  State Fleet Services           Matthew Roesler (SA)     Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     6     4 1:55.5614  0:09.2481
8    23  GK Racing                      George Kantzios          Dallara F304         2000  FO1     6     6 1:57.3109  0:10.9976
9    25  Kaboodle /Tim Macrow Racing    Joanne Ciconte (Vic)     Mygale M14_F4        1600  FO4     6     3 2:05.4651  0:19.1518
10   53  TCM Race Services              Matthew Woodland (SA)    Tatuus FT-50         1800  FO2     5     4 2:06.8394  0:20.5261
11   88                                 James Hernandez          Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          4     1 2:07.4559  0:21.1426

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 168kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:17.8458
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 Australian Prototype Series

FASTEST LAP

08/06/2024, 12:18 Result

racing.natsoft.com.au/653957881/object_461735.81k/View?9 1/3



Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 2           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1    66  Jam Motorsport                 John-Paul Drake          Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          5     4 1:48.1942* 
2     9  @GROUP                         Miles Lacey              Praga R1             2000          6     4 1:48.2909  0:00.0967
3    44  Marina Mirage / Jam Motorsport Jason Makris             Wolf Racing Cars F1  5032          5     4 1:48.4116  0:00.2174
4    20  HARROLDS                       Ross Poulakis            PRAGA R1 EVO         2000          6     4 1:51.1808  0:02.9866
5    15  Jam Motorsport                 Julian Newton            Radical SR10         2260          6     3 1:51.3425  0:03.1483
6    18  Jam Motorsport                 Ben Cheney               West Race Car WX10   1300          5     5 1:51.3479  0:03.1537
7    19  Spry Civil/Jam Motorsport      Sam Rasheed (SA)         Tatuus FT40          1792          6     6 1:53.1247  0:04.9305
8    42  Hughes Supercar Services       Philip Hughes            Radical SR8 2.7      2700          6     4 1:53.3250  0:05.1308
9    55  Laucke Flour Mills             Mark Laucke              Wolf Racing Cars Tor 1600          4     2 1:53.9687  0:05.7745
10    3  On Demand Electrical           Tim Cook                 Wolf GB08 CN         2000          6     2 1:57.0036  0:08.8094
11   88  Jam Motorsport                 Xinlei Song              Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          6     2 1:57.6722  0:09.4780
      7  Bormann Turf / WOT Relief      Scott Bormann            Wolf Racing Cars F1  5032      

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 165kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:20.6525
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 Australian Prototype Series

SECOND FASTEST LAP

Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 1           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1     9  @GROUP                         Miles Lacey              Praga R1             2000          6     3 1:48.7426  
2    66  Jam Motorsport                 John-Paul Drake          Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          5     3 1:49.1613  0:00.4187
3    44  Marina Mirage / Jam Motorsport Jason Makris             Wolf Racing Cars F1  5032          5     2 1:50.3086  0:01.5660
4    20  HARROLDS                       Ross Poulakis            PRAGA R1 EVO         2000          6     5 1:52.2595  0:03.5169
5    15  Jam Motorsport                 Julian Newton            Radical SR10         2260          6     5 1:53.0278  0:04.2852
6    18  Jam Motorsport                 Ben Cheney               West Race Car WX10   1300          5     3 1:54.9944  0:06.2518
7    42  Hughes Supercar Services       Philip Hughes            Radical SR8 2.7      2700          6     3 1:55.1159  0:06.3733
8    19  Spry Civil/Jam Motorsport      Sam Rasheed (SA)         Tatuus FT40          1792          6     3 1:55.6706  0:06.9280
9     3  On Demand Electrical           Tim Cook                 Wolf GB08 CN         2000          6     5 1:57.6795  0:08.9369
10   88  Jam Motorsport                 Xinlei Song              Wolf Racing Cars F1  1620          6     5 1:58.0983  0:09.3557
11   55  Laucke Flour Mills             Mark Laucke              Wolf Racing Cars Tor 1600          4     3 1:58.8266  0:10.0840
      7  Bormann Turf / WOT Relief      Scott Bormann            Wolf Racing Cars F1  5032      

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 165kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:20.7782
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 First Focus Radical Cup Australia

FASTEST LAP

Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 2           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1    47  Shared Runway /Volante Rosso   Josh Hunt (Qld)          Radical SR3XX              PRA     6     4 1:50.5105* 
2    31  First Focus                    Peter Paddon (NSW)       Radical SR3 XXR            PA      6     5 1:50.6371  0:00.1266
3    14  Arise Racing                   Jordan Oon (WA)          Radical SR3 XX             PRA     6     5 1:51.0504  0:00.5399
4    68  Ausnets                        Terry Knowles (Vic)      Radical SR3 XX             PRA     6     6 1:54.1063  0:03.5958
5    56  Volante Rosso MotorSport       Melinda Price (Qld)      Radical SR3 RSX            AA      6     4 1:54.4157  0:03.9052
6    28  Arise Racing                   Bryce Moore (WA)         Radical SR3 XX             PP      6     4 1:54.7948  0:04.2843
7    23  Volante Rosso MotorSport       James Hernandez (Qld)    Radical SR3 RSX            AM      5     4 1:59.1547  0:08.6442
8    32  The PPF Studio /Hughes M'Sport Sue Hughes (NSW)         Radical SR3                AM      5     4 2:02.8629  0:12.3524
9     2  GWR Australia                  Ash Samadi (NSW)         Radical SR3 XXR            AM      5     2 2:03.1354  0:12.6249
10    7  Churche Racing                 Warwick Churche (NSW)    Radical SR3                AM      5     3 2:06.3727  0:15.8622
11   92  Westlink                       John DiGiovanni (WA)     Radical SR3 XX             AM      5     3 2:06.9224  0:16.4119

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 161kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:23.6637
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

08/06/2024, 12:18 Result

racing.natsoft.com.au/653957881/object_461735.81k/View?9 2/3



2024 MASAMRC Incorporating Lamborghini Super Trofeo Series
THE BEND MOTORSPORT PARK - INTERNATIONAL

Formula Open / Prototype / Radical- Practice 3
2024 First Focus Radical Cup Australia

SECOND FASTEST LAP

Practice P13    14 Mins  
Scheduled Start 15:35
FINAL
                                      

Page 1           Issue 1
Start Fri Jun 07   15:35
Elapsed Time       14:00

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL   Laps   Fastest...Lap        Gap

1    47  Shared Runway /Volante Rosso   Josh Hunt (Qld)          Radical SR3XX              PRA     6     5 1:50.6989  
2    31  First Focus                    Peter Paddon (NSW)       Radical SR3 XXR            PA      6     6 1:50.7096  0:00.0107
3    14  Arise Racing                   Jordan Oon (WA)          Radical SR3 XX             PRA     6     4 1:51.3209  0:00.6220
4    68  Ausnets                        Terry Knowles (Vic)      Radical SR3 XX             PRA     6     4 1:55.1271  0:04.4282
5    56  Volante Rosso MotorSport       Melinda Price (Qld)      Radical SR3 RSX            AA      6     6 1:55.4628  0:04.7639
6    28  Arise Racing                   Bryce Moore (WA)         Radical SR3 XX             PP      6     6 1:55.6511  0:04.9522
7    23  Volante Rosso MotorSport       James Hernandez (Qld)    Radical SR3 RSX            AM      5     3 2:00.1054  0:09.4065
8     2  GWR Australia                  Ash Samadi (NSW)         Radical SR3 XXR            AM      5     5 2:03.4100  0:12.7111
9    32  The PPF Studio /Hughes M'Sport Sue Hughes (NSW)         Radical SR3                AM      5     5 2:03.7108  0:13.0119
10   92  Westlink                       John DiGiovanni (WA)     Radical SR3 XX             AM      5     4 2:09.4891  0:18.7902
11    7  Churche Racing                 Warwick Churche (NSW)    Radical SR3                AM      5     4 2:09.4919  0:18.7930

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 161kph, 130% Of First 1 Is 2:23.6637
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Fri Jun 07 17:05:53 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                                         Timing by :- Timetronics - 0428 436 073

08/06/2024, 12:18 Result

racing.natsoft.com.au/653957881/object_461735.81k/View?9 3/3


